J Oﬁf - GCHARLES S. GALBREATH
o OCC 114 N. PENNSYLVANIA ST,
INDIANAPOLIS 4, INDIANA
~ E"j /‘-fl g TeLEPAONE MELROSE B-8371

July 26, 1957

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
125 Mabry Hall, Capitol Building
Sante Fe, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find my application for a
permit to drill a well in Section 14-Twp. 24N-
Rge 30E, Union County, New Mexico, which is your
form C-101 in quintuplicate.

Also attached is a copy of the Well Location
and Acreage Dedication Plat, your form C-128, fill-
ed out except for the certification by a Registered
Fngineer or Surveyor. I have forwarded a set of
these forms to the drilling contractor involved,
Graham-Michaelis Co. of Wichita, Kansas, who is to
have the location staked and the completed forms
forwarded to you.

As set out in the enclosed form C-101, the
status of the plugging bond covering the undersigned
is that the bonding company involved, Massachusetts
Bonding & Insurance Company is to write a $10,000.00
bond and file same with the Commission during the-.
week of July 29th thru August 2nd, said matter to be
handled through their Denver, Colorado office.

Honing that the enclosed forms are in order and
that the above mentioned arrangements meet with your
approval, I am

Sincerely,
(g%é;é(m{‘égéﬁgéwZZ{’—
Chas S. Galbreath

CSG:wte
Enclosure



i
/ NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION R‘r':mdc-m )
Saata Fe, New Mexico sed (12/1/55

MAIN OFFICE 6¢®T1CE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice t Shgiv;p’ to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion
heeins, If chiatigdsa thg;:ﬁ}op%li’d %an considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes. will be returncd to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLI ATE . *Dne copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Rcgula-

tions of the Commission. 1f State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first 3 coples of form G-101
................... Indianapolis,. indiana Uy 26, 1957

(Place)

O)IL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hercby notified that it 18 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

Chas. S.. Galbreath & Associates

.................. W. E. Britt et al s WEN N sy D A o The well is
(Lease) (Unit)

located......: 1980... ... feet from the South eereaeee e e line and.......... 1 980 ............... feet from the
................. East wooine of Scction......].-..4.i............., T.24 N ...,R 30 E , NMPM.

(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) wildeat Pool, orveenes Union worennn.County

If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No ooz eeeeereeesooeeunessneesneastsssasesar

If patented land the owner is W. B, Britt.et.al e eeenaceeanes

D C B A Address......occce.e. 2 Clayton, New MexicO . ..

We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:........ ROBALY o

E F G H - _ . eeeemevemacateaesearrasassanmt e

The status of plugging bond s;..M&s.s.ac.huﬁ.e.t.t.s...BQnd..!_g...&..Ins...._.Co..., ..........

Denver, Colo. will file $10,000.00 bond during weel

L K 0j- |1980- S MAENSY 55%h thru August 2nd, 1957 ‘{

ACEOT coneoeeennenennssseasesssmmnssaonnstsassscssmmennasssssssnsssasomnesnsess
! Graham-Michaelis Drilling Company,
1550 511 North. Broadway, Wichita 2, RAMSAS.
M N O P . . .
} l We intend to complete this well in the......... UDNKIOWIL | ererecensnes s ssnessssaenssssssssssnasssees

formation at an approximate depth of..cccuein. 19001:02600 .......................................... feet.

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Sixe of Hole Bize of Casing Welght per Foot New or Becond Hand Depth Sacks Cement

7 _7/8% 8 5/8" surfa¢e casing New approx. 4007 100 - 200

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

AUG 5 1957 Sincercly yours,
P sy T , 19,
Except as g’"f"_”" ..Chas..S. GaJoreath & Associate:
CLLICT AND SLCK SANPLES FOR [ / ‘C"y‘“"’ perslsy
REW MEXICO EUREAU OF LINE SOC{ORRO 4 /(JLCéf". L(((ﬂ:—/
AT AT LEAST TEN FOOT II"“’
TERVALS Posmono.t?erator ............. —
OIL C VATION COMMISSION Send Communications regarding well to
) , - Chas. S. Galbreath
. - N e S TN LT o PN
—v-;s.( AAAA Soudpri b ... D ”IELSFNU?ER A::“ {1477, Fensylvania St.
et wmnlanm Enrinear ress T T

 ma: . - s o
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rorm C~12¢

| Revised 5/1/57
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION /\/

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A. Date Tuly 26, 1957
Crerator_Chos, S. Galbreath & ASSOC.  Lease e lia Britt et al :
Well No. 1 Unit Letter A Section 14 Township  24n Range  30E% NMPM
Located___193Q Feet From 3yutth Line, 180 /992 Feet From Zost Line
County__ Tinjon G. L. Elevation Dedicated Acreage4Qa/oil:l60a/cicres
Name of Producing Formation Unknown Pool dildcat
1. Is the Operator the only owner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on *he plat below?

Yes X No .

2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the - ~ars been
consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? VYes No_____. 1If answer is
"yes," Type of Consolidation

3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests

be low:
Owner Land Description
Section.B
information in Section A

above is true and complete

. I
\;’ < ,/(’ I
47 4: | This is to certify that the
I
| to the best of gny knowledge

ot Gk
_____ +__—_—_____+—___— Chas é(;}ag;/rpafh\

{ ™ erator)

l

| (Representative)

! 114 N. Pennsylvania St.
|

—Jkutuuu?y;L;s—4T-4;uL}&na
Address

|

I

|

|

|

j l
|

|

|

|

14
As moteld " 6.L.0. rPht
, ' ,7;;' This is to certify that the
0 - = FORFT - - . well location shown on the
R plat in Section B was plotted
! | from field notes of actual
B : I surveys made by me or under
! my supervision and that the
____________ {586}_— 77 77 7] same is true and correct to
. the best of my knowledge and
! belief.

Date Surveyed
:”7 7

o 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 240 2000 1S00 1000 So0 o

(Can dmmdens . ~

istered Professional
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.

b — ——

Certificate No. /JO/5™



INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

1. Operator shall furnish and certify to the information called for in
Section A.

2. Operator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas wells
on the plat in Section B. o

3. A registered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the
State of New Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the pl:
the location of the well and certify this information in the space
provided.

4. All distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of
Section.

5. 1% acditional space is needed for listing owners and their respective
interests as required in question 3, Section A, please use space below

* "Cwi2r" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce
from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or
for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1953 Comp.)



